
David W. Carter Lady Cowboys  
 

2025 Softball Schedule 
  

     DATE   OPPONENT     LOCATION       TIME 
 January 25 (Sat)  Palmer H.S.        Forester                 10:00am 
           January 28 (Tue)   O.D. Wyatt               O.D. Wyatt               7:30 
 January 31 (Fri)   Arlington Heights      Arlington Heights      6:30 
 February 4 (Tue)             South Oak Cliff                 SOC             3:00 
 February 7 (Fri)  Richardson         Richardson H.S        7:30 
 February 11 (Tue)  Life Oak Cliff        Life Oak Cliff         6:30 
 February 14 (Fri)   Desoto          Desoto                       6:30 
 February 18 (Tue)  O.D. Wyatt         Forester           7:30     
 February 25 (Tue)  North Dallas         Carter           4:30 
 February 28 (Fri)   Kimball          Forester            8:00 
 March  4 (Tue)   Pinkston          Pinkston            4:30 
 March 7 (Fri)    Lincoln           Carter           4:30 

 March 10-14 ****************SPRING BREAK**************************** 
March 18 (Tue)  Wilmer Hutchins        Wilmer Hutchins      4:30 

 March  21 (Fri)   Conrad *^(T.A)         Carter           4:30 
 March 25 (Tue)  Roosevelt*^                        Roosevelt                  4:30 
           March 28 (Fri)   North Dallas*^                  North Dallas          4:30 
 April 1 (Tue)   Kimball  *^              Carter           4:30 

April 4 (Fri)   Pinkston *^                                 Carter                 4:30 
April 8 (Tue)   Lincoln *^           Forester               6:30 
April 11 (Fri)   Wilmer Hutchins*^       Carter            4:30 
April 15 (Tue)   Conrad*^          Conrad           4:30 
April 17 (Thur.)  Roosevelt*^         Carter           4:30 

 April 23-27 *************Last Week for Make-Up Games******************* 
 April 29-31    *********** *********** (Playoffs)  ******************** 

(*) denotes district games (^) denotes Varsity Only Games 
      Principal: Mr. Troy Tyson     
    Assistant Principals: Mr. J. Gassaway,  Ms. R. Scroggins, Mr. Arbuckle 
    Athletic Coordinator: Harold Jones  
    Head Coach: Harold Jones               School #: (972) 932-5700 
  Varsity Assistant Coach: Ky’Yanna Alexander               Mascot: Lady Cowboys 
Athletic Trainer: Labrina Jackson 


